
 2024 Boys Soccer - Bi-County

2/27/2024

Westfield Tech
Taconic

Hoosac Valley
McCann Tech

Ware
Renaissance
Commerce

Drury
Thursday Sept 5 Tuesday Oct 1

Ware @ Hoosac Hoosac @ Ware
1 McCann @ Renaissance 8 Renaissance @ McCann

Drury @ Westfield Tech Westfield Tech @ Drury
Taconic @ Commerce Commerce @ Taconic

Tuesday Sept 10 Friday Oct 4
Commerce @ Ware Ware @ Commerce

2 McCann @ Taconic 9 Taconic @ McCann
Hoosac @ Drury Drury @ Hoosac
Renaissance @ Westfield Tech Westfield Tech @ Renaissance

Thursday Sept 12 Thursday Oct 10
Drury @ Renaissance Renaissance @ Drury

3 Ware @ McCann 10 McCann @ Ware
Taconic @ Westfield Tech Westfield Tech @ Taconic
Hoosac @ Commerce Commerce @ Hoosac

Monday Sept 16 Monday Oct 14
Westfield Tech @ Ware Ware @ Westfield Tech

4 Commerce @ Drury 11 Drury @ Commerce
McCann @ Hoosac Hoosac @ McCann
Renaissance @ Taconic Taconic @ Renaissance

Wednesday Sept 18 Wednesday Oct 16
Ware @ Renaissance Renaissance @ Ware

5 Taconic @ Drury 12 Drury @ Taconic
Hoosac @ Westfield Tech Westfield Tech @ Hoosac
Commerce @ McCann McCann @ Commerce

Tuesday Sept 24 Friday Oct 18
Drury @ McCann McCann @ Drury

6 Taconic @ Ware 13 Ware @ Taconic
Westfield Tech @ Commerce Commerce @ Westfield Tech
Renaissance @ Hoosac Hoosac @ Renaissance

Thursday Sept 26 Tuesday Oct 22
Commerce @ Renaissance Renaissance @ Commerce

7 Hoosac @ Taconic 14 Taconic @ Hoosac
McCann @ Westfield Tech Westfield Tech @ McCann
Ware @ Drury Drury @ Ware


